
2012 IHSAA Cross Country Tourney Summary Sheet 
 
Note: To be considered a team, a school must have five or more finishers. 
INSTRUCTIONS 
1. List individuals using first and last names. 
2. In breakdown of top five schools, list individuals’ placing in order of best finisher followed by second-best finisher, etc. 
3. Typing tournament director’s name in lower right corner will serve as a signature. 
 
Date: October 9, 2012 Indicate with “x” below 
Host School: Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory School Boys:  
CC Course: On Campus Girls: X 
Distance: 5K Sectional: X 
Location:  2801 West 86th Street Regional:  
               Indianapolis 46268 Semi-State:  
 
 
1st Place School: Cathedral 
Individuals Place Time 
1. Emma MacAnally 1 18:49.0 
2. Katherine Free 2 19:02.4 
3. Ellen Flood 8 20:17.3 
4. Kendall Burgett 13 20:24.6 
5. Ashley Yuska 24 20:57.9 
 
2nd Place School: Brebeuf Jesuit 
Individuals Place Time 
1. Hannah Lies 7 20:11.0 
2. Katie Owens 9 20:18.3 
3. Lexi Lewis 12 20:24.5 
4. Susan Fisher 14 20:25.6 
5. Caroline Garau 22 20:49.9 
 
3rd Place School: North Central 
Individuals Place Time 
1. Annie Lohrstorfer 4 19:49.3 
2. Erika Pankow 10 20:19.3 
3. Colleen McGeath 11 20:23.2 
4. Shelene Baiyee 17 20:38.1 
5. Paige Logan 26 21:02.2 
 
4th Place School: Bishop Chatard 
Individuals Place Time 
1. Emily Lux 5 19:59.6 
2. Erin Crone 6 20:00.1 
3. Mary Claire Fagan 15 20:27.8 
4. Bridget Hutson 20 20:46.3 
5. Sophie Meier 25 21:00.7 
 
5th Place School: Lawrence Central 
Individuals Place Time 
1. Madalyn Roach 3 19:22.4 
2. Alyssa Jackson 16 20:36.7 
3. Kayley Hodson 18 20:38.9 
4. Erin Ellefsen 19 20:43.9 
5. Macey Roach 21 20:48.0 
 
 
 
 

SUMMARY OF FINAL TEAM STANDINGS 
School Score 

1. Cathedral 48 
2. Brebeuf Jesuit 64 
3. North Central 68 
4. Bishop Chatard 71 
5. Lawrence Central 77 
6. Lawrence North 183 
7. Heritage Christian 204 
8. Park Tudor 223 
9. Herron 280 
10. Irvington Prep inc 
11. Arsenal Tech inc 

12.  
13.  
14.  
15.  
16.  
17.  
18.  
 

INDIVIDUALS QUALIFYING FOR ADVANCEMENT 
Name School Time 
1. Emma MacAnally Cathedral 18:49.0 
2. Katherine Free Cathedral 19:02.4 
3. Madalyn Roach Lawrence Central 19:22.4 
4. Annie Lohrstorfer North Central 19:49.3 
5. Emily Lux Bishop Chatard 19:59.6 
6. Erin Crone Bishop Chatard 20:00.1 
7. Hannah Lies Brebeuf Jesuit 20:11.0 
8. Ellen Flood Cathedral 20:17.3 
9. Katie Owens Brebeuf Jesuit 20:18.3 
10. Erika Pankow North Central 20:19.3 
11. Colleen McGeath North Central 20:23.2 
12. Lexi Lewis Brebeuf Jesuit 20:24.5 
13. Kendall Burgett Cathedral 20:24.6 
14. Susan Fisher Brebeuf Jesuit 20:25.6 
15. Mary Claire Fagan Bishop Chatard 20:27.8 
 

Tournament Director:  Brian Brase 
Date:  October 9, 2012 
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